U.S. Sensor
1832 W. Collins Ave
Orange, CA 92867
Tel: 800-777-6467
Tel: 714-639-1000
Fax: 714-639-1220
Email: sales@ussensor.com
  Thin Film Platinum RTD's

RTD THIN PLATINUM
Part Number Resistance
Ohms @ 0°C
DIN 43760
Class
Resistance
Tol ±% @ 0°C
Temp. Dev.
±°C @ 0°C
TCR
ppm/°C
Dim "W"
(±0.007)
Dim
(±0.0
PPG101A1 100 A 0.06 0.15 3850 0.067 0.0
PPG101B1 100 B 0.12 0.30 3850 0.067 0.0
PPG101C1 100 C 0.24 0.60 3850 0.067 0.0
PPG101D1 100 D 0.48 1.20 3850 0.067 0.0
PPG501A1 500 A 0.06 0.15 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG501B1 500 B 0.12 0.30 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG501C1 500 C 0.24 0.60 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG501D1 500 D 0.48 1.20 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG102A1 1000 A 0.06 0.15 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG102B1 1000 B 0.12 0.30 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG102C1 1000 C 0.24 0.60 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG102D1 1000 D 0.48 1.20 3850 0.079 0.1
PPG102A2 1000 A 0.06 0.15 3750 0.079 0.1
PPG102B2 1000 B 0.12 0.30 3750 0.079 0.1
PPG102C2 1000 C 0.24 0.60 3750 0.079 0.1
PPG102D2 1000 D 0.48 1.20 3750 0.079 0.1
« Product Guide Top^ Ne